
 workshops with Child Care Resources 

Register on NJCCIS.com 

3301 C Route 66, Neptune, NJ 07753 

732-918-9901   www.ccrnj.org 

Date Training Title Event ID# Time Location 

Monday, June 2 Assessing Children 146924 12:30-1:30pm Zoom 

Tuesday, June 3 Keeping Infants Safe in Child Care 147284 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Wednesday, June 4 Health, Safety & Child Growth & Development Part 1 145943 5:30-8:30pm CCR 

Wednesday, June 11 First Aid/CPR/AED Contact Kelly @kacanfora@ccrnj.org  5:00-9:00pm CCR 

Wednesday, June 11 FCC/FFN Orientation Contact Dan @ ext 125 to register 11:00am-2:00pm CCR 

Thursday, June 12 Health, Safety & Child Growth & Development Part 2 145943 5:30-8:30pm CCR 

Tuesday, June 17 Identifying Child Abuse & Neglect 145936 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Wednesday, June 18 Monmouth County Director’s Corner 145940 12:00-1:00pm Zoom 

Wednesday, June 18 Health, Safety & Child Growth & Development Part 3 145943 5:30-7:30pm CCR 

Monday, June 23 FCC/FFN Orientation Contact Dan @ ext 125 to register 5:00-8:00pm Zoom 

Tuesday, June 24 Teacher’s Corner 146925 7:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, June 26 First Aid/CPR/AED Contact Kelly @kacanfora@ccrnj.org 5:00-9:00pm CCR 

Child Care Resources will be 

CLOSED on Thursday, June 19 
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